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Bus 3605 Cacilhas (Terminal) - Setúbal (ITS), via Azeitão Go to website

Direction
Cacilhas (Terminal) P1 — Setúbal (ITS) Interior P11

74 stops

Open route schedule

Cacilhas (Terminal) P1

Avenida Aliança Povo MFA 1f

Cacilhas (AV Aliança Povo MFA) Lisnave

Cacilhas (AV Aliança Povo MFA 64) Escola

Cova Piedade (Elvas) Hospital

Cova Piedade AV 23 JUL (X) Estr Brejo

Laranjeiro (AV 23 Julho)

Laranjeiro (AV 23 Julho 343b)

Laranjeiro AV 23 Julho (Oásis)

Laranjeiro (AV 23 Julho) Tst

Corroios (AV 25 Abril 28B) Cgd

Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Jardim/Rotunda

Corroios (AV 25 Abril) ESC Secundária

STA Marta AV 25 Abril (Zona Industrial)

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Posto Abast

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Colégio/MTS/Ctt

Muxito (AV 25 Abril 547)

AV 25 Abril (X) R Hort (Desc Cruz Pau)

Cruz PAU AV 1º Maio (X) AV DR Luis Sá

Cruz PAU (AV 1º Maio 4)

Paivas (AV 1º Maio) Finanças

Route schedule
Cacilhas (Terminal) P1 — Setúbal (ITS) Interior P11

Monday 06:30-19:20

Tuesday 06:30-19:20

Wednesday 06:30-19:20

Thursday 06:30-19:20

Friday 06:30-19:20

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cacilhas (Terminal) P1

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3605-367006427-555993063
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Paivas (AV 1º Maio 17b)

Paivas (AV 1º Maio) Edif Xavier Lima

Marco Severino (AV 1º Maio FTE 41)

Fogueteiro (AV 1º Maio) Posto Combust

Torre Marinha AV Resist Antifas

Torre Marinha R Brejos Piedade (RIO Sul)

Estação do Fogueteiro P4

Casal Marco (R Casal Marco 172)

Casal Marco (En10km121) (X) Pinhal Frades

Casal Marco (EN 10 KM 12500)

Casal Marco (EN 10 KM 13000)

QTA Galêga (EN 10 KM 13300)

Paio Pires X (En10 KM 14)

EN 10 (KM 14800)

EN 10 (Parque Industrial Seixal)

EN 10 (Placa Localidade)

Estrada Nacional 10 (Posto Combustíveis)

Coina -Estrada Nacional 10

Zona Comercial de Coina P1

QTA Conde (En10) Posto Abast

Estrada Nacional 10 (Parque da Vila)

QTA Conde (En10) Negreiros- Escadinhas

QTA Conde EN 10 Negreiros - Ponte

Rua de Lisboa (Frente Parque do Morango)

Rua de Lisboa 349

Rua de Lisboa 255

Rua de Lisboa (Skatepark)

Rua de Lisboa (Parque Urbano)

Estrada Nacional 10 (Parque da Bacalhôa)



Praça da República

Estrada Nacional 10 (Frente Quinta da Bassaqueira)

V F Azeitão (En10) URB BOM Pastor

V F Azeitão(En10)Entrecercas(QT MÁ Part)

V F Azeitão (En10 KM 27900) Gare Rodov

V F Azeitão (En10) Alto DAS Necessidades (X) VND 
Azeitão

Vila F Azeitão (EN 10) Herd Arneiros

Estrada Nacional 10 (X) Rua do Casal dos Altos

Estrada Nacional 10 Frente 92

Estrada Nacional 10 Frente 42

Aldeia Grande (EN 10) QTA Esteval

Estrada São Luis da Serra (Alto do Serrador)

Estrada Nacional 10 (Frente Alojamento Local)

S Luis Serra (En10 Km35800)

En10 Km362 - PST Combust

En10 Km365 - QTA Vidais 146

S Luis SRR (En10km369) Hosp Sant'Iago

EN 10 KM 37500 - QTA Santana

Avenida General Daniel de Sousa 11

Avenida General Daniel de Sousa Frente 4

KM 39200 - LGO Combatentes

Avenida 5 de Outubro 31

Avenida Manuel Maria Portela Frente 77

Setúbal (ITS) Interior P11



Direction
Setúbal (ITS) Interior P11 — Cacilhas (Terminal) P1

75 stops

Open route schedule

Setúbal (ITS) Interior P11

Rua Almeida Garrett Frente 9

Setúbal (AV Alexandre Herculano) Bonfim

Praça Almirante Reis (Combatentes)

Avenida General Daniel de Sousa 4

Avenida General Daniel de Sousa (Posto Combustíveis)

EN 10 KM 37500 - QTA Santana

Hospital da Luz de Setúbal

Estrada Nacional 10 146

En10 Km362 - PST Combust

Estrada Nacional 10 (Frente Grelhal)

S Luis Serra (EN 10 KM 35400)

En10 Km345 - Alto Serrador

Aldeia Grande (EN 10) QTA Esteval

Estrada Nacional 10 42

Aldeia Grande (EN 10 KM 32000 92)

Estrada Nacional 10 132

Estrada Nacional 10 (Herdade Arneiros)

Estrada Nacional 10 (X) Rua de Setúbal

V F Azeitão (En10 KM 27900) Gare Rodov

V F Azeitão(En10)Entrecercas(QT MÁ Part)

V F Azeitão (En10) URB BOM Pastor

Estrada Nacional 10 (Quinta da Bassaqueira)

Praça da República

VN Azeitão (En10) X R DR F G Oliveira

Route schedule
Setúbal (ITS) Interior P11 — Cacilhas (Terminal) P1

Monday 07:00-20:45

Tuesday 07:00-20:45

Wednesday 07:00-20:45

Thursday 07:00-20:45

Friday 07:00-20:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Setúbal (ITS) Interior P11

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-3605-367006427-555993063


Rua de Lisboa (Frente Parque Urbano)

Brejos Azeitão (En10 Km24 500) P Comb

Rua de Lisboa Frente 263

Rua de Lisboa (Cartório Notarial)

Rua de Lisboa (Parque do Morango)

QTA Conde EN 10 Negreiros - Ponte

QTA Conde (En10) Negreiros- Escadinhas

QTA Conde (En10) Parque Vila

QTA Conde (En10) Posto Abastecimento

Zona Comercial de Coina P1

Coina -Estrada Nacional 10

Estrada Nacional 10 (Frente Posto Combustíveis)

EN 10 (Placa Localidade)

EN 10 (Parque Industrial Seixal)

EN 10 (KM 14800)

Paio Pires X (En10 KM 14)

QTA Galêga (EN 10 KM 13300)

Casal Marco (EN 10 KM 13000)

Casal Marco (En10 KM 12500)

Casal Marco (R Desembargador72) Mercado

Casal Marco (R Casal Marco 172)

Estação do Fogueteiro P4

Fogueteiro AV Liber Timor LOR (Descida)

Torre Marinha R Brejos Piedade (RIO Sul)

Fogueteiro (AV 1º Maio) Grémio

Marco Severino (AV 1º Maio FTE 41)

Paivas (AV 1º Maio) Edif Xavier Lima

Paivas (AV 1º Maio 17b)



Paivas (AV 1º Maio) Finanças

Cruz PAU (Centro) (AV 1º Maio) Rotunda

AV 25 Abril (X) R Hort (Desc Cruz Pau)

Muxito (AV 25 Abril 547)

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Colégio/MTS/Ctt

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Posto Comb

STA M Corroios (AV 25 Abril) Z Indust

Corroios (AV 25 Abril) ESC Secundária

Corroios AV 25 Abril (Farmácia)

Corroios (AV 25 Abril 28B) Cgd

Laranjeiro (AV 23 Julho) Tst

Laranjeiro AV 23 Julho (Oásis)

Laranjeiro AV 23 Julho (X) R Álamos

Laranjeiro (AV 23 Julho 343b)

Laranjeiro (AV 23 Julho)

Cova Piedade (AV 23 Julho) Posto Comb

Cova Piedade (LGO 5 Outubro) Jardim

Cova Piedade AV Aliança Povo (Hospital)

Cacilhas (AV Aliança Povo MFA 64) Escola

Cacilhas (AV Aliança Povo MFA) Lisnave

Avenida Aliança Povo MFA Frente 1g

Cacilhas (Terminal) P1

3605 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Setubal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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